Traws Hafr en @ NEWPPORT BUS Timetable from 5 September 2021

greener | smarter | safer

TrawsHafren Service - Magor, Chepstow — Bristol City Centre

Sunday
Operator Code NB NB NB NB
Magor Qu«_aens Gardens 0820 - - - R Child Touik
Nedern Bridge 0840 - - - (Over21) (5-15) (16-21)
Chepstow Bus Station 0900 1100 1400 1600 £6.50 £4.30 £4.30
Cr_ibbs Causeway_ Bus Station 0925 1125 1425 1625 pemn o FEob
Clifton Down Station 0940 1140 1440 1640 s e e
Bristol Bond Street 0950 1150 1450 1650 : : 2
Tickets valid on all stops between Magor and Bristol.
Tickets below available in Traws Cymru app only.
Bristol Bond Street 1000 1200 1500 1700 10 Journeys | £58:50 EARGD £2RHD
Clifton Down Station 1010 1210 1510 1710 4-weekly £82.50 £55.00 £55.00
Cribbs Causeway Bus Station 1025 1225 1525 1725
Chepstow Bus S¥ation 1050 1250 1550 1750 Tickets below valid on all stops between Cribbs Causeway and Bristol.
Nedern Bridge - - - 1810 Brisiel=ingles Foo i S
Magor Queens Gardens - - = 1830 Tickets valid on Traws Hafren services only. Youth tickets available on presentation

of Newport Bus Youth Passport or MyTravelPass.

Tickets and times available on the Traws Cymru app - click here to download



TrowsHafren &

TrawsHafren Service - Magor, Chepstow — Bristol City Centre

Monday to Friday

Operator Code
Service Number

Magor Queens Gardens
Nedern Bridge

Chepstow Bus Station

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station
Clifton Down Station

Bristol Bond Street

Bristol Bond Street

Clifton Down Station

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station
Chepstow Bus Station
Nedern Bridge

Magor Queens Gardens

Tickets and times available on the Traws Cymru app - click here to download

NB
T7

0620
0640
0700
0725
0740
0750

0800
0810
0825
0850

NB - Operated by Newport Bus

NB
T7

0720
0745
0800
0825
0840
0850

0900
0910
0931
0954

NB
T7

0900
0925
0940
0950

1000
1010
1025
1050

NB
T7

1000
1025
1040
1050

1100
1110
1125
1150

NB
T7

1100
1125
1140
1150

1200
1210
1225
1250

NB
T7

1200
1225
1240
1250

1300
1310
1325
1350

NB
T7

1300
1325
1340
1350

1400
1410
1425
1450

NEWPORT BUS
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NB
T7

1400
1425
1440
1450

1500
1510
1525
1550

NB
T7

1500
1525
1545
1554

1600
1614
1636
1701

NB
T7

1600
1625
1645
1654

1700
1714
1736
1801

NB
T7

1705
1730
1750
1759

1805
1819
1841
1906
1926
1946

NB
T7

1805
1830
1845
1855

1900
1910
1925
1950
2010
2030

Timetable from 6 September 2021

T7
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TrawsHafren® @jrewrorreus

TrawsHafren Service - Magor, Chepstow — Bristol City Centre

Saturday

Operator Code NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
Service Number T7 T7 T7 T7 T7 T7 T7 T7 T7
Magor Queens Gardens 0720 0820 - - - - - - -
Nedern Bridge 0740 0840 - - - - - - -
Chepstow Bus Station 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Cribbs Causeway Bus Station 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Clifton Down Station 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640
Bristol Bond Street 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Bristol Bond Street 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Clifton Down Station 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Cribbs Causeway Bus Station 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725

Chepstow Bus Station 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Nedern Bridge - - - - - - - - 1810
Magor Queens Gardens - - - - - - - - 1830

NB
T7

1700
1725
1740
1750

1800
1810
1825
1850
1910
1930

Timetable from 11 September 2021

T7





